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Woater is a source of continuing fascination — there is an undeniable
visceral connection to this literally life giving force. We've all seen the
stunning beauty water can create, as well as the devastating destruction
it can cause. Water centers us, inspires us, and mesmerizes us. It provides
recreation, transportation, and economic possibilities. We clean with water,
consume water, tend gardens with water, and live by water. This summer
the Duluth Art Institute presents a series of four exhibits that show off
artists who depict the power, danger, drama and delight that is embodied
in water. With weekly enhancement events and daily tours, the Duluth
Art Institute is inviting all to dive in and celebrate the refreshing force of
water and art in our lives.

A Strong Experience of Nature Boats Will Float and Bumble Revisiting Twain’s Mississippi

Lee Englund Bees Will Sting New Photographs by Chris Faust
May 31 — August 18, 2013 Jerry Allen Gilmore July 1 — September 8, 2013
Gallery Celebration — June 20, 5 - 7pm June 6 — June 24, 2013 Steffl Gallery

Stz Callny Gallery Celebration: June 20, 5 - 7pm

Steffl Gallery

Friday, July 5, 6-9pm Sunday, July 21

JUNE 20 - AUGUST 15, 2013
Thursday, July 11, 5:30 pm Thursday, July 25, 5 -7 pm

Friday through Sunday, July 26 — 28

Thursday, June 20, 5 to 7pm
Thursday, August 1, 5:30pm

Tuesday, June 25, 5:30 pm Wednesday, July 17, 5:30 —= 7pm
Thursday, August 15, 5 —7pm
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